LILLET

Iaison /a»z(éia en 1879

SPRITZ 22,50
summer aperitif based on aromatic Lillet and sparkling wine

Small-town refreshing combination of kaffir lime leaves, mint, tonic water and french gentian
Mississipi on Fire tropical mix of pineapple with basil and rose

Red Skirt favourite connection based on Aperol, strawberries and vanilla

Ticket to Nowhere citrus composition of lime, ginger, elderflower and tonic water

COCKTAILS 26,50
our compositions based on natural fruit juices and fresh herbs

Rain on Concrete our vodka sour with

the addition of fresh basil, dill and Ostoya vodka

Men’s Playing our whiskey sour with the addition

of Jameson peach, ginger, protein and whiskey
Nostalgia refreshing-citrus combination of red currant,
yuzu with cucumber, mint and Beefeater gin

In Good Side a tropical-refreshing composition

of passion fruit, peach, egg white and Havana Club rum
Color of Redness citrus-dessert comhbination

of strawberry, orange, rose and Havana Club rum

® - the most popular among our guests

TO DRINK




TO WARM UP

Classic winter tea

+ Lillet with lemon leaves and min

Warming rooibos tea with strawberry and rose
+ Lillet with strawberry and vanilla

Hot red wine with blackcurrant and yuzu

Hot white wine with passion fruit and ginger

STRAIGHT FROM JUG
our original compositions

Sunrise in the sun, vermouth and gin with lemongrass and kafir leaves

Homemade vermouth

BEER FROM THE BARREL

Ztote Lwy 0,41

OTHER SPIRITS
ask what else the bartenders have to prepare

® - the most popular among our guests

LILLET

Diaison fondée en 1872

LILLET

Hleison fondée en 1572

14,90
510
16,90
510

16,90

16,90

19,50

12,60



WHITE WINE

Amalaya Blanco de Corte, Argentina 15,50/ 88,90
Ornella Molon Pinot Grigio, Italy 15,50/ 88,90
RED WINE

Castelsina Chianti, Italy 15,50/ 88,90
Arte Noble Pinot Noir, Chile 15,50/ 88,90

BUBBLES & CHAMPAGNE

Frizzante, Italy 11,50/ 65,50
Prosecco Gancia Pinot di Pino, Italy 15,50/ 88,90
Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial, France 265,60 (but.)
LEMONADE

based on our house syrups

House lemon 11,50
Basil with dill 13,20
Passion fruit with vanilla 13,20
Strawberry with rose 13,20
Redcurrant with yuzu 13,20

® - the most popular among our guests



JUICES

freshly squeezed

Orange
Grapefruit

squeezed using cold press method

Energy apple, ginger, lemon, cayenne

) ) Qy‘c(’l_b‘°
Summer spinach, lemon, pineapple, apple 2 # W
. z
Youth carrot, apple, lemon, turmeric , ¢ Q"
%05 3ur¢

Tropical Chill pineapple, apple, lemon, mint

COFFEE
from locally brewed beans

Espresso

Doppio

Flat white

Americano
Cappuccino

Latte

Big white

Drip

Pumpkin Spiced Latte

® - the most popular among our guests

13,40

16,30

8,60
10,70
12,50
11,70
12,10
13,20
14,20
13,90
14,90



TEA
from selected leaves

Darjeeling

Earl Grey

Roiboos

Roiboos

Green Jasmine

Bio Chill Out apple, hibiscus, orange peel, mixture of herbs
Mint brew

We add a 10% service charge to parties of over 5 people
Only some of the ingredients are listed above - if you have a food allergy,
let your waiter know about it.

11,90
11,90
11,90
11,90
11,90
11,90

8,50



