

SPRITZ 22,50

summer aperitif based on aromatic Lillet and sparkling wine

- Small-town refreshing combination of kaffir lime leaves, mint, tonic water and french gentian Mississipi on Fire tropical mix of pineapple with basil and rose
- Red Skirt favourite connection based on Aperol, strawberries and vanilla
   Ticket to Nowhere citrus composition of lime, ginger, elderflower and tonic water

COCKTAILS 26,50

our compositions based on natural fruit juices and fresh herbs

- Rain on Concrete our vodka sour with the addition of fresh basil, dill and Ostoya vodka
- Men's Playing our whiskey sour with the addition of Jameson peach, ginger, protein and whiskey
   Nostalgia refreshing-citrus combination of red currant, yuzu with cucumber, mint and Beefeater gin
- In Good Side a tropical-refreshing composition of passion fruit, peach, egg white and Havana Club rum Color of Redness citrus-dessert combination of strawberry, orange, rose and Havana Club rum
  - the most popular among our guests

TO DRINK

# TO WARM UP

Classic winter tea + Lillet with lemon leaves and min Warming rooibos tea with strawberry and rose + Lillet with strawberry and vanilla	LILLET'  Matson fande en 672  LILLET'  Matson fande en 677	14,90 5,10 16,90 5,10
Hot red wine with blackcurrant and yuzu  Hot white wine with passion fruit and ginger		16,90 16,90
STRAIGHT FROM JUG our original compositions		19, 50
Sunrise in the sun, vermouth and gin with lemongrass Homemade vermouth	and kafir leaves	
BEER FROM THE BARREL		12,60

# Złote Lwy 0,4I

# OTHER SPIRITS

ask what else the bartenders have to prepare

• - the most popular among our guests

•	WHITE WINE Amalaya Blanco de Corte, Argentina	15,50 / 88,90
	Ornella Molon Pinot Grigio, Italy	15,50 / 88,90
	RED WINE	
•	Castelsina Chianti, Italy	15,50 / 88,90
	Arte Noble Pinot Noir, Chile	15,50 / 88,90
	BUBBLES & CHAMPAGNE	
	Frizzante, Italy	11,50 / 65,50
•	Prosecco Gancia Pinot di Pino, Italy	15,50 / 88,90
	Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial, France	265,60 (but.)
	LEMONADE	
	based on our house syrups	
	House lemon	11,50
•	Basil with dill	13,20
	Passion fruit with vanilla	13,20
•	Strawberry with rose	13,20
	Redcurrant with yuzu	13,20

### **JUICES**

freshly squeezed 13,40

Orange
Grapefruit

squeezed using cold press method 16,30

Energy apple, ginger, lemon, cayenne

- Summer spinach, lemon, pineapple, apple Youth carrot, apple, lemon, turmeric
- Tropical Chill pineapple, apple, lemon, mint



#### **COFFEE**

from locally brewed beans

Espresso	8,60
Doppio	10,70
Flat white	12,50
Americano	11,70
Cappuccino	12,10
Latte	13,20
Big white	14,20
Drip	13,90
Pumpkin Spiced Latte	14,90

#### TEA

from selected leaves

Darjeeling	11,90
Earl Grey	11,90
Roiboos	11,90
Roiboos	11,90
Green Jasmine	11,90
Bio Chill Out apple, hibiscus, orange peel, mixture of herbs	11,90
Mint brew	8,50

We add a 10% service charge to parties of over 5 people
Only some of the ingredients are listed above – if you have a food allergy,
let your waiter know about it.